Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 2003

Klass:

LYS

HFRPRRPRPRPRPRRERRRRPRRERERRRRRERERRRRRPRRRERERRRREPRERERRERREERRRR PR

.10
.14
.00
.15
.08
.13
.23
.13
.19
.17
.23
.18
.14
.21
.13
.02
.17
.25
.02
.14
.15
.11
.19
.16
.14
.09
.04
.04
.05
.17
.07
.12
.15
.19
.10
.07
.08
.18
.21
.15
.26
.20
.03

LYS

Kolbatar

S-NR BATTYP

324
114
16
57
193
163
4
13
150
62
10140
52
112

118
2322

36
274
80
54
368
6170
9951
3377
909
24
15
5405
17
114
9870
150
53
9388
303
99
60
55
40
15

55

NF

X-179

Aphrodite 22
Dominant Race
Cumulus

First 30

Onyx

Rapid

X-102

Avance 36
X-332

Finngulf 36
Maxi 999
Carrera Helmsma
M 30

IF

Linjett 33
Cayenne Int

HR 26
Comfortina 32
Albin Nova
Express

X-102

1/2-ton (Still
Sveakryssare
Scampi

Maxi 95
Senorita Helmsm
Trapper 400
Smaragd

M 22

Linjett 32 7/8
SK 30 1928-1935
S30 (-93)
Birdie 32
H-bat

Rival 22

Wasa 30 Spec
Carrera Helmsma
X-102

Cayenne Int
Conqubin 38 Cr
Kustkryssare

BATNAMN

Cosmonaut
Kapu

Korpen
Mulan
Vilda

Mira
Marinette
Xawen
Kamelia
Prefix
Action
Betty Boop
zZoé
Virelay

La Canette
Shira
Masala
Santa Maria
Bla Tummen
Oban
Heidrun
Tucana
Vogue
Pigge Lunk
Scarlet
Maxelle
Irae

Wind Trapper
Mah Jong
La-Jana

Eleonor Con Br

Ingabritt
Haddock
Dionysos
Drac
Elvira
Twiggy
Akela
Tant bla
Peppar
Hetaire
Sana

PL=Plats

RORSMAN

Carl Frykfeldt
Ulf Qvarnstrom
Anders Wennberg
Noel Barkelius
Christian Laring
Richard Larsson
Kaj Amnell
Helena Lindstrom
Gobran Sawensten
Sten Karlin
Johan Tuvstedt
Kare Larsson

Christer Hallgren

Fredrik Monfrino
Linus Hook

Asa Edfors

Rune Lindberg
Anneli Edestrom
Christoph Vejde
Anders Lefrell
Anita Tidner
Calle Froste
Kristina Tidner
Jens Busch

Uwe Scheu

Ritva Linde

Rolf Karlsson
Peter Lundstrdm
Magnus Akerman
Bruno Skog

Peter Scheu

Lars Andersson
Viktor Karlin
Tomas Skoglund
Gunnar Tidner
Johan Drakenberg
Janne Larsson
Lars Blomgren
Bengt Erlandsson
Bjorn Erixson
Jonas Fridholm
Bo Kylberg

Bjorn Myrin

T=Seglad tid i tim

TORSDAG
PL T
1 3.123
2 3.070
19 3.726
3 3.138
7 3.366
6 3.205
8 2.972
4 3.197
12 3.100
11 3.140
22 3.084
10 3.109
24 3.313
20 3.126
9 3.239
35 3.741
41 3.336
26 3.051
55 3.839
21 3.305
28 3.314
42 3.505
39 3.280
18 3.242
31 3.362
51 3.602
33 3.663
16 3.571
56 3.752
34 3.300
49 3.658
59 3.556
13 3.207
46 3.309
38 3.517
54 3.675
15 3.442
25 3.216
43 3.245
17 3.266
30 3.062
48 3.302
40 3.739

TC=Korrigerad seglad tid

WWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwH+d

Q

.436
.500
.726
.609
.635
.621
.656
.613
.688
.674
.794
.669
777
.782
.660
.815
.903
.814
.916
.768
.811
.890
.904
.761
.833
.927
.809
.714
.940
.861
.914
.983
.688
.938
.869
.932
.718
.795
.927
.756
.859
.962
.851

FREDAG
PL T
2 3.453
9 3.447
1 3.772
5 3.347
3 3.542
6 3.438
4 3.114
32 3.573
8 3.286
22 3.415
7 3.167
11 3.332
23 3.512
38 3.366
35 3.588
34 3.966
10 3.358
13 3.161
36 3.970
52 3.612
28 3.495
26 3.616
18 3.353
16 3.429
58 3.637
19 3.663
14 3.815
49 3.939
57 3.937
62 3.560
20 3.732
33 3.606
44 3.552
27 3.378
45 3.717
37 3.794
25 3.711
56 3.516
15 3.278
30 3.504
54 3.288
39 3.394
50 3.985

SO W DD D WS DWW WWE DS DWWESEDSDDWWWWAWWWWWWWHA

Q

.798
.929
772
.849
.825
.885
.831
.038
.911
.996
.895
.932
.003
.072
.055
.045
.929
.951
.050
117
.020
.014
.990
.978
.146
.992
.968
.097
.134
.165
.994
.039
.085
.020
.089
.059
.007
.148
.966
.029
.144
.073
.104

LORDAG
PL T
5 2.401
8 2.312
1 2.550
10 2.293
12 2.480
14 2.367
13 2.142
15 2.373
41 2.304
19 2.293
27 2.183
30 2.293
21 2.362
16 2.199
9 2.336
3 2.593
23 2.302
47 2.205
2 2.589
32 2.391
33 2.373
28 2.447
46 2.325
57 2.453
6 2.307
22 2.485
17 2.607
4 2.557
7 2.536
24 2.302
18 2.532
31 2.436
29 2.353
44 2,315
40 2.509
20 2.533
26 2.519
11 2.236
63 2.404
43 2.400
55 2.227
54 2.335
38 2.687

DNDNONNDNNODNDNNDNODNNDNNONNDNNDNNONNDNNONNNNDNONNDNODNNDNONNDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDND A

Q

.641
.635
.550
.637
.678
.675
.634
.681
.742
.683
.685
.706
.693
.661
.640
.645
.693
.756
.641
726
.728
.716
.766
.845
.630
.709
711
.659
.663
.694
.709
.728
. 706
.755
.760
711
.720
.638
.909
.760
.806
.802
.767

PF=Performance Factor

SONDAG
PL T
1 1.485
2 1.447
4 1.704
7 1.472
3 1.553
5 1.491
27 1.423
10 1.511
14 1.441
25 1.502
30 1.430
44 1.570
12 1.499
8 1.391
45 1.645
13 1.709
18 1.487
36 1.426
9 1.701
19 1.534
37 1.568
20 1.582
16 1.443
35 1.547
28 1.555
23 1.619
49 1.851
54 1.886
6 1.628
21 1.491
41 1.734
15 1.547
58 1.744
31 1.493
26 1.613
29 1.672
68 1.916
52 1.650
24 1.440
65 1.783
40 1.431
34 1.489
46 1.856

=
Q

FRFRPNRPRPRPNNRRRPNNRRERRRRRRERRRRRRRRERRRRPERERRRRREERRRR R

.633
.650
.704
.693
.678
.685
.750
.707
.715
.758
.759
.853
.709
.683
.859
.743
.740
.782
.735
.748
.804
.756
L7177
.795
773
.765
.925
.961
.710
.745
.856
.733
.005
177
774
.790
.069
.947
.742
.050
.803
.787
.911

TOTALT

TC

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.040
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.198
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.359
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.413
12.
12.
12.
12.
.483
.484
12.
12.
12.
12.

12

12

12

12

12
12

12
12

509
714
752
788
816
867
870

056
110
133
159
182

214
249
264
303
342

363
376
377
379
382
393

431
446
464
472

490
492
492
515

.529
.544
12.
12.
12.
12.

596
611
624
634

cNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNolNoNolNolNolNolNol i)
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sid 1
PL
.000 1
.982 2
.979 3
.976 4
.974 5
.970 6
.970 7
.956 8
.955 9
.950 10
.949 11
.947 12
.945 13
.944 14
.942 15
.940 16
.938 17
.935 18
.933 19
.931 20
.931 21
.930 22
.930 23
.930 24
.929 25
.929 26
.927 27
.926 28
.925 29
.923 30
.923 31
.922 32
.922 33
.921 34
.921 35
.921 36
.920 37
.919 38
.917 39
.914 40
.913 41
.912 42
.911 43



Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 2003
Klass:

LYS
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.14
.03
.21
.13
.14
.34
.25
.10
.00
.20
.06
.06
.22
.20
.08
.16
.07
.13
.07
.26
.14
.08
.32
.96
.20
.97
.14
.09
.08
.12
.15
.09
.01
.29

LYS

S—-NR

84
626
69
209
127

520
421
66
99
317
411
43
17
95
9759
139
97
35

178
177
141
359
27
282
110
9841
1081
223
143
273
138
146

Kolbatar
BATTYP

X=-79

Albin 78 Cirrus
Wasa 55
Contrast 33
X-79

Arcona 400
X-99
Scanmar 33
RJ 85
Arcona 38
Beason 31
Scampi
Scanner 38
X-102
Cumulus
X-102

H-bat
Scanmar 33
H-bat

First 36,7
HR 36

Albin Delta
X-412

P 28
Comfortina 36
Vigg Karlskrona
M 30
Linjett 32
Ballad
Albin Nova
X-102

Maxi Racer
Elvstrém 65
First 36,7

BATNAMN

Explosion

Gamp

Dreamland Expr
White Lady
Asterix
Marinda
Xerxes
Aniara
Amanda
BlaSka
Frieri
Alerte
Sea Stream
Xgquis

Selene

Lille Bla
Gubben Garbo
Monami

Min

Grand Vitesse
Nefertiti
Elin

Azzurra
Patricia
Compass Rose
Galatea

Frida

Zzap
Acappella
Novalie

Earl Grey
Tiny Dinah

La Barbusa
FR3

Tva

PL=

Plats
RORSMAN

Bjorn Nerelius
Patric Rehnqgvist
Fredrik Sporrong
Peter Lyth

Johan Strind
Carl Dammborg
Nils Nyman

Johan Wahlgren
Markus Mansson
Bengt Andersson
Bertil Ericsson
Leif Werner
Stefan Sjd6strom
Jan-0lof Hori
Ulla Eklof
Niklas Bredberg
Daniel Stahlberg
Hakan Almgvist
Asa Nilsson

Per Akerman
Jonas Jakobsson
Malin Hedmark
Peter Lofgren
Karin Modigh
Lennart Palsson
Hanna Tidner
Karin Froste
Lennart Arebo

Myrna Gronberg Wid

Kenneth Tessem
Kenneth Hoglund

Christer Segerlund

Sven Westman
Claes Nettelbladt

T=Seglad tid i tim

TORSDAG
PL T

57 3.489
75 4.003
29 3.165
37 3.408
76 3.679
23 2.854
14 2.971
32 3.476
81 4.186
52 3.317
70 3.852
67 3.809
36 3.179
62 3.373
77 3.854
65 3.499
80 3.936
58 3.528
78 3.902
45 3.134
74 3.648
71 3.795
61 3.108
83 4.896
63 3.379
82 4.801
5 3.176
64 3.682
69 3.785
60 3.644
73 4.036
44 3.068

TC=Korrigerad seglad tid

Q

B W s DD DD WD WD WD WD WWWhWwwds w4

Sw

.978
.123
.829
.851
.194
.824
714
.824
.186
.980
.083
.038
.878
.048
.163
.059
.211
.987
.175
.949
.159
.099
.102
.700
.055
.657
.620
.013
.088

.971
.077
.958

FREDAG
PL T
61 3.650
42 3.947
43 3.371
46 3.621
24 3.515
51 3.087
12 3.152
40 3.697
21 3.996
48 3.424
31 3.804
41 3.836
69 3.536
67 3.528
65 3.873
63 3.604
70 4.052
66 3.719
71 4.053
77 3.566
78 3.912
83 4.312
76 3.416
73 4.546
UTG 4.057
84 4.847
29 3.532
17 3.651
64 3.866
59 3.709
53 3.584
55 3.793
47 4.049
72 3.478

BSOSO D D D W D D D DD DD DD D D D D DD WD W DD D D]

Q

.16l
.065
.079
.091
.007
.137
.940
.067
.996
.109
.032
.066
.313
.233
.183
.181
.335
.202
.337
.493
.460
.657
.509
.364
.868
.702
.027
.980
.176
.154
.121
.135
.090
.486

LORDAG
PL T
45 2.432
35 2.683
37 2.251
48 2.462
52 2.461
71 2.246
UTG 2.689
34 2.494
25 2.739
53 2.334
36 2.601
42 2.617
49 2.272
59 2.385
62 2.678
58 2.459
56 2.650
69 2.610
67 2.758
70 2.357
68 2.586
74 2.802
72 2.281
39 2.902
60 2.393
61 2.986
UTG 2.920
51 2.570
50 2.494
UTG 2.898

Q
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L7172
.763
.724
.782
.805
.009
.361
.743
.739
.801
.757
774
771
.862
.892
.852
.836
.949
.951
.970
.948
.026
.011
. 786
.872
.896
.329
.801

.793
.332

PF=Performance Factor

SONDAG
PL T

22 1.538
11 1.685
69 1.724
59 1.778
17 1.527
43 1.359
38 1.438
76 1.986
53 1.963
57 1.662
61 1.907
60 1.902
62 1.669
50 1.614
42 1.717
67 1.786
39 1.712
71 1.867
32 1.683
63 1.625
55 1.740
70 1.939
77 1.746
74 2.199
79 1.938
56 2.055
33 1.673
66 1.847
48 1.666

Q

FNONNNMNERENMNRERENMENNMERERPRPNMNNMNNNERERNMRRERNDNDRE RS

N =

.753
.735
.086
.009
. 740
.821
.798
.184
.963
.994
.021
.016
.037
.937
.855
.071
.832
.109
.801
.048
.984
.095
.305
111
.326
.994

.806
.069
.915

TOTALT

TC
12

12

12

14

.664
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.813
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.999
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
.249

686
718
734
747
791

819
883
884
894
894

080
092
163
214
247
263
460
550
876
926
961
121

Raknas
Raknas
Raknas
Raknas
Raknas
Raknas
Raknas
Raknas

|
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sid 2

.909
.907
.905
.904
.903
.900
.898
.898
.893
.893
.893
.893
.885
.880
.879
.874
.871
.869
.868
.855
.849
.829
.826
.824
.815
.808

PL
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69



